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1 

21KD1A0739 MEDAPATI NAGA JASWITHA 

Touch Free 

Creativity : The Air Canvas 

 

Mr. G. Sateesh 

21KD1A0730 KANNURU REVANTHSAI 

21KD1A0756 SIRIPURAPU GOVIND 

22KD5A0702 BONU NARENDRA KUMAR 

21KD1A0751 RANDHI OJASWI KRISHNA 

20KD1A0736 M V S GNANA SAI RAM 

2 

21KD1A0744 NERELLA MANOJ KUMAR 

Plant Disease Detection 

using Deep Learning 

 

Mrs. V. Anupama 

21KD1A0760 TEJASWI NADIMINTI 

21KD1A0725 JAGANA ANITHA 

22KD5A0704 MOHAMMAD INZAMAMUL 

HUQ 

21KD1A0726 K BALA SRINIDHI 

3 

21KD1A0710 CHUKKA DEEKSHITHA 

Face Fusion Register Mr. S.V.R. Vara Prasad 

21KD1A0712 DASARI UDAY 

21KD1A0738 MANTRI DIMPLE 

21KD1A0719 GUDAPURI VENU SASANK 

21KD1A0714 DATTI SAI SUNIL BABA 

4 

21KD1A0748 PATNANA DEEPTHI 

Aurora- Revolutionizing 

Human- AI Interaction 
Ms. P.V.S. Manisha 

21KD1A0701 ALAJANGI LIKHITHA 

21KD1A0703 ALLU DHANUSH 

21KD1A0729 KALLEMPUDI YESWANTH 

21KD1A0721 GUDDETI HARSHA VARDHAN 

REDDY 

5 

21KD1A0705 BATHINA BHAVYA 

PRASANTHI 

Driver Drowsiness 

Detection 
Mr. D. Sudheer 

21KD1A0716 GALI SAI MOHAN REDDY 

21KD1A0742 NAKKA GNANA VARDHAN 

21KD1A0724 INUGANTI VARSHITHA 

21KD1A0745 NERELLA RUSHITA 

6 

21KD1A0761 TELAGAMSETTY SABARI 

TEJASWI 

Smart Surveillance System 

 
Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 

21KD1A0750 PUSAPATI PRANAYA 

21KD1A0763 VARANASI TRIVENI 

21KD1A0735 MADDILA TIRUMALA TARUN 

22KD5A0703 BURIDI VISHNU KANTH 

7 

21KD1A0731 KODALI MANOJ 

Smart Home Automation Mr. G. SATEESH 

21KD1A0717 GOLAGANA AJAYKUMAR 

21KD1A0707 CHANDAKA VIJAY KUMAR 

21KD1A0765 YEDLA VIGNESH 

21KD1A0718 GOPISETTI SAI KIREETI 
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8 

21KD1A0704 ARAVELLI MURALI 

Machine Aided Diagnosis  Mr. V. Anupama 

21KD1A0740 MUDILI YASWANTH 

21KD1A0715 GADULA VINAY KUMAR 

21KD1A0743 GULLIPALLI VENKATA SIRI 

21KD1A0752 RAVADA RAJESWARI 

9 

21KD1A0734 LENKA BHARATH BALAJI 

NAIDU 

Stock Market Analysis and 

Prediction 
Mr. S.V.R. Vara Prasad 

21KD1A0727 KADA BINDHU MADHAVI 

21KD1A0706 BURLA SIVA VENKATA 

HARSHITH 

21KD1A0749 PEDIREDDY SOWMYA 

21KD1A0722 PESALA SUNNY 

10 

21KD1A0711 DANDU TEJITHA 

Real – Time Pothole 

Detection and Audio 

Warning System for Drivers 

Ms. P.V.S. Manisha 

21KD1A0741 MUTYALA KARTIK 

21KD1A0737 KOLLI SREE HARSHITHA 

21KD1A0753 REGETI KRISHNA 

CHAITANYA 

21KD1A0758 T. BHARTH KUMAR 

11 

21KD1A0728 KADARI JAYASRI 

EV Charge Locater Mr. D. Sudheer 

21KD1A0759 TADDI ABILASH 

21KD1A0754 SAMPATHIRAO SAI 

HARSHITHA 

22KD5A0706 PILLAMUDI SAI KIRAN 

21KD1A0709 CHINTAPALLI   AVINASH 

12 

21KD1A0732 KURMANA HARISH 

Virtual Mouse Using Hand 

Gestures 
Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 

21KD1A0702 ALLABOINA DIVAKAR 

21KD1A0708 CHILLA SANJAY KUMAR 

21KD1A0733 LAKAVARAPUKOTA 

HARINAG BHAVISH 

22KD5A0705 NUBOTHU RAVI KUMAR 

13 

21KD1A0757 SUNKARAPALLI VENKATA 

SANTHOSH KARTHEEK 

Smart College Grievance 

Portal 
Mr. G. Sateesh 

22KD5A0701 AKKIVARAPU MOHAN 

KUMAR 

21KD1A0755 SHAIK KHADERUNNISA 

21KD1A0747 PANDA MOUNICA LAKSHMI 

21KD1A0764 VURITE UDAY KIRAN 

14 

21KD1A0736 MAHANTHI DEEPIKA 

Fraudlens- Fraud App 

Detection 

 

Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 

21KD1A0766 YERNAGULA SUMITRA 

21KD1A0720 GUDAPUVALASA RAJU 

21KD1A0746 OMMI ROHAN 

KRISHNAKANTH YADAV 

21KD1A0713 DATLA ASRITHA RAJ 

21KD1A0762 TRIPURANA NARESH 

 


